2e Trimloop Meeuwsen ten Hoopen

Rondes
1

Categorie
1=3090m, 2=5360m, 3=7630m, 4 =9900 m

HARDLOPEN MANNEN

1=3090m, 2=5360m, 3 =7630m, 4 =9900 m

HARDLOPEN MANNEN

1=3090m, 2=5360m, 3=7630m, 4 =9900 m

HARDLOPEN MANNEN

HARDLOPEN VROUWEN

Plaats Tijd

AN -

1

A WN =

13:37,13
14:55,92
16:59,88
20:34,11

28:30,20

46:46,23
49:40,69
52:29,86
56:22,82

59:04,04

Startnr

964
954
392
393

391

955
960
957
953

956

zondag 14 december 2008
Naam

Bas van der Molen
Koen Grims

Tim v/d Molen
Thijs Scholten

Mark Leenders

Michiel van der Burgh
Herman Bade

Johan Grims

Jacco van der Zee

Barbara Grims



